
BATTLE FOGGER 110V

27

23

24

25

21

22

17

19

15

8
9

4 6

7

5

31

20

1

32

3
16

15

2

28
13

14

30

26

29

33

12

19

18

10

11



PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERSPART NUMBERQTYITEM
BATTLE FOGGER CHASSIS BASE (GRAY) RM-125-0000511
3 POLE TERMINAL BLOCKCXP 4217RM-PTS-4166012
HEATER TRIACCXP 2475RM-ELX-2072413
"D" PLUG FOR 14/3 CABLECXP 4261RM-PTS-0013914
POWER/STAGE FOGGER FUSE HOLDERCXP 1233RM-PTS-4101515
15 AMP FUSE 1.25"CXP 1097RM-ELT-2309716
ILLUMINATED POWER SWITCHCXP 3040RM-ELT-2709017
SHOW/BATTLE FOGGER PCB 110V 5-PIN
SHOW/BATTLE FOGGER PCB 220V 5-PIN
CXP 1241
CXP 1341
SA-PCB-00016
SA-PCB-00020
18

#4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O RM-HAR-0012729
#8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER RM-HAR-00324210
8/32 STANDARD NUT RM-HAR-10010311
RIVETS - 3/16" X 3/8" RM-HAR-21895212
ALUMINUM RIVETS - 3/16" X 1/2" RM-HAR-21870413
MACHINE FEET - SET OF 4CXP 2436RM-HAR-10198414
6/32 X 1/2" PAN PHIL SCREW B/O RM-HAR-21050415
#6-32 LOCK NUT RM-HAR-21100216
LOCK WASHER - 1/4"CXP 4255RM-HAR-30730317
1/4" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER RM-HAR-30725118
1/4" X 3/4" HEX BOLT PLATED GRADE 5 RM-HAR-21210419
6/32 X 3/4 PAN PHILL SCREW B/O RM-HAR-30745220
SHOW/BATTLE FOGGER HEAT SHIELDCXP 3510RM-PTS-10138121
1/4" HOLE GROMMET THINCXP 1288RM-HAR-27270122
BATTLE FOGGER CHASSIS LID (GRAY)CXP 1054RM-125-00006123
#10-24 X 1" PAN PHIL B/OCXP 4280RM-HAR-00066124
WASHER .250ID / .750OD  B/OCXP 4285RM-HAR-00076125
BATTLE FOGGER 4" HOSE ADAPTER (GRAY)CXP 1071RM-125-00004126
SHOW BLOCK RAPID CHANGE REV.1-110V
SHOW BLOCK RAPID CHANGE REV.1-220V
CXP 4075
CXP 1112
SA-PTS-RAPIDR1
SA-PTS-RAPID2
127

14/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONGCXP 6040RM-ELX-25005128
#8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/OCXP 1272RM-HAR-211951029
STAGE/SHOW/BATTLE/PREMIER REMOTE 5-PINCXP41395PINSA-PTS-00004130
JUG HOSE ASSEMBLY  131
PUMP ASSEMBLY  132
#8-32 X 3/4 PHILP PAN HEAD B/O RM-HAR-30635133

BATTLE FOGGER 110V

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1  BATTLE FOGGER CHASSIS BASE (GRAY)

2 1 CXP 4217 3 POLE TERMINAL BLOCK

3 1 CXP 2475 HEATER TRIAC

4 1 CXP 4261 "D" PLUG FOR 14/3 CABLE

5 1 CXP 1233 POWER/STAGE FOGGER FUSE HOLDER

6 1 CXP 1097 15 AMP FUSE 1.25"

7 1 CXP 3040 ILLUMINATED POWER SWITCH

8 1
CXP 1241
 

CXP 1341

SHOW/BATTLE FOGGER PCB 110V 5-PIN
 
SHOW/BATTLE FOGGER PCB 220V 5-PIN

9 2  #4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O

10 2  #8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER

11 3  8/32 STANDARD NUT

12 2  RIVETS - 3/16" X 3/8"

13 4  ALUMINUM RIVETS - 3/16" X 1/2"

14 4 CXP 2436 MACHINE FEET - SET OF 4

15 4  6/32 X 1/2" PAN PHIL SCREW B/O

16 2  #6-32 LOCK NUT

17 3 CXP 4255 LOCK WASHER - 1/4"

18 1  1/4" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER

19 4  1/4" X 3/4" HEX BOLT PLATED GRADE 5

20 2  6/32 X 3/4 PAN PHILL SCREW B/O

21 1 CXP 3510 SHOW/BATTLE FOGGER HEAT SHIELD

22 1 CXP 1288 1/4" HOLE GROMMET THIN

23 1 CXP 1054 BATTLE FOGGER CHASSIS LID (GRAY)

24 1 CXP 4280 #10-24 X 1" PAN PHIL B/O

25 1 CXP 4285 WASHER .250ID / .750OD  B/O

26 1 CXP 1071 BATTLE FOGGER 4" HOSE ADAPTER (GRAY)

27 1
CXP 4075
 

CXP 1112

SHOW BLOCK RAPID CHANGE REV.1-110V
 
SHOW BLOCK RAPID CHANGE REV.1-220V

28 1 CXP 6040 14/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONG

29 10 CXP 1272 #8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/O

30 1 CXP41395PIN STAGE/SHOW/BATTLE/PREMIER REMOTE 5-PIN

31 1  JUG HOSE ASSEMBLY

32 1  PUMP ASSEMBLY

33 1  #8-32 X 3/4 PHILP PAN HEAD B/O



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERSPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 
PUMP BRACKET FLAT

 
CXP 4258

RM-BRK-2234711

 
NEW STYLE PUMP RUBBERS

 
CXP 4258

RM-SUB-3821522

 
 PUMP 110V 
 PUMP 220V

 
CXP 4148
CXP 4150

RM-SUB-2003013

 
3/16 PUMP ELBOW MALE -  NORTH AMERICAN

 
CXP 2431

RM-HAR-2021014

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERSPART NUMBERQTYITEM
MACHINE RESERVOIR SHOW/BATTLECXP 2019RM-PTS-2056111
1/4" SILICONE TUBE LFCXP 2476RM-HAR-000482.250 LF (Linear Foot)
 
0.6858 M

2

1/4 QUICK CONNECT BRASS STONE FILTER FG-PTS-2555513
1/4" BLACK POLYTUBECXP 1072RM-PTS-001150.100 LF (Linear Foot)
 
0.0304 M

4

BRASS FITTING STAGE/SHOW/BATTLE FLUID JUGCXP 1248RM-HAR-0008515
BATTLE FOGGER FLUID CAP CXP 3501RM-PTS-2056016

1

2

3

JUG - HOSE ASSEMBLY
PUMP ASSEMBLY

4

REVISION HISTORY

REV-# DATE

B 12/09/2018

TABLE

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBERS DESCRIPTION

1 1 CXP 2019 MACHINE RESERVOIR SHOW/BATTLE

2
2.250 LF (Linear Foot)

 
0.6858 M

CXP 2476 1/4" SILICONE TUBE LF

3 1  1/4 QUICK CONNECT BRASS STONE FILTER

4
0.100 LF (Linear Foot)

 
0.0304 M

CXP 1072 1/4" BLACK POLYTUBE

5 1 CXP 1248 BRASS FITTING STAGE/SHOW/BATTLE FLUID JUG

6 1 CXP 3501 BATTLE FOGGER FLUID CAP 

TABLE

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 CXP 4258 PUMP BRACKET FLAT

2 2 CXP 4258 NEW STYLE PUMP RUBBERS

3 1
CXP 4148
 

CXP 4150

PUMP 110V
 
PUMP 220V

4 1 CXP 2431 3/16 PUMP ELBOW MALE -  NORTH AMERICAN

2
5

4

3

1

2

6


	Battle Fogger- Exploded-R-B-1
	Battle Fogger- Exploded-R-B-2
	Battle Fogger- Exploded-R-B-3

